
2021120 Soweto TSA ProKennex Solar Mini 3
BD 14

Bracket 1
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TSA081523
TSA081523
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[1] Simphiwe NGWENYA

BYE

[1] Francois BOSHOFF

3

4

TSA071279

TSA082290

TSA071279

TSA082290

NWP

GE

NWP

GE

Kian BEESLAAR

Connor DEWART

Righard RAATH

Noah PARKER 6-0, 6-0
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TSA082101

TSA072334

TSA082101

TSA072334
GN
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Ofentse MAFOJANE

Tshiamo MOHLALA

Thato ZULU

Tshepiso MOOKA 6-2, 6-3
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TSA081531
TSA081531
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BYE

[2] Sekani VARA
[2] Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

[1] BOSHOFF / NGWENYA

BEESLAAR / RAATH

6-1, 6-2

MOHLALA / MOOKA

[2] NYAMBUYA / VARA

6-2, 6-0

[1] BOSHOFF / NGWENYA

[2] NYAMBUYA / VARA

6-2, 6-3

[1] BOSHOFF / NGWENYA
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